WORK SESSION

DISCUSSION ITEMS

1.

2.

OTHER MATTERS

ADJOURNMENT

ANNOUNCEMENTS:

BAMBOO ORDINANCE

Thornbury Township, Chester County

Board of Supervisors
Work Session

March 4, 2014
Time: 6:00 p.m.
Agenda

DISCUSS THE TAKING OF MINUTES

CREATE A SUB-COMMITTEE TO WORK WITH THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER
AND PLANNING COMMISSION TO WORK ON ACT 167 STORMWATER

ORDINANCE

DISCUSS THE TOWNSHIP MAP

DISCUSS THE SCOPE OF THE PATH PROJECT RELATED TO ANN’S PARCEL

March 6
March 18
March 10
March 12
March

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Parks & Recreation Commission Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting

Planning Commission

Historical Preservation Commission

Westtown East-Goshen Police Commission Meeting (WEGO)



